

## PLGR PA90 STARTER COMPONENTS

NO.	P/N	PHOTO	TYPE	Refer	DESP.
1	51-8473		DE HSG	428000-4620	
2	51-8483		DE HSG	428000-6030, 9910 87638510 190-6318	
3	51-8493		DE HSG	428000-6980 28100-E0310A 190-6308	
4	51-8503		DE HSG	428000-5860, 61, 62, 63 97780071 2901232100, 8980886690, 91, 92 190-9073	
5	51-8513		DE HSG	428000-4661,4662 428000-4262 28100-51090 28100-51060	
6	51-8523		DE HSG	428000-5230 190-9061	
7	51-8533		DE HSG	4934925, 4982056 68002981AA, 68049020AA 428000-3330, -3331,-6110 190-799C, D, E	
8	51-8543		DE HSG	4995641 428000-7140 190-6354	
9	5202-8275		CE FRAME		
10	5202-8276		CE FRAME		

## PLGR PA90 STARTER COMPONENTS

NO.	P/N	PHOTO	TYPE	Refer	DESP.
11	5202-8277		CE FRAME		
12	5202-8278		CE FRAME		
13	5330-8241		SS ASSY	428000-586 428000-593 428000-333 428000-611	M10x1.5
14	5330-8242			428000-710, 428000-680 428000-711, 428000-994 428000-512, 428000-531 428000-4610	M10x1.5
15	5330-8243			428000-698 428000-991 428000-603	M10x1.5
16	5330-8244			428000-712	M10x1.5, 24V
17	5330-8245			428000-523 428000-4620 428000-4661	M10x1.5
18	5330-8246			428000-574 428000-709 512800-0980	M12x1.5
19	5330-8247			428000-714 428000-690	M12x1.5, 24V

## PLGR PA90 STARTER COMPONENTS

NO.	P/N	PHOTO	TYPE	Refer	DESP.
20	5730-8204		FC ASSY	428000-523, 680, 586 428000-698, 593, 512 428000-531, 991, 603 428000-709, 333, 611 428000-4610,4620,4661 512800-0980	63mm length 12V
21	5730-8205		FC ASSY	428000-574 428000-711 428000-994	73mm length 12V
22	5730-8206		FC ASSY	428000-690 428000-712 428000-714	63mm length 24V
23	5730-8207		FC ASSY	428000-710	73mm length 24V
24	6100-8225		ARMATURE	428000-523, 680, 586 428000-698, 593, 512 428000-531, 991, 603 428000-709, 333, 611 428000-4610,4620,4661 512800-0980	12V, 60mmOD*156.5mmOAL
25	6100-8226		ARMATURE	428000-574 428000-711 428000-994	12V, 59mmOD*178.5mmOAL
26	6100-8227		ARMATURE	428000-690 428000-712 428000-714	24V, 60mmOD*156.5mmOAL

## PLGR PA90 STARTER COMPONENTS

NO.	P/N	PHOTO	TYPE	Refer	DESP.
27	6100-8228		ARMATURE	428000-710	24V, 59mmOD*178.5mmOAL
28	6605-8212		RUBBER GASKET-SOL		
29	6607-8217		MOVABLE CONTACT		
30	6655-8222		TERMINAL POST BETTERY		M10*1.5 * 54mmOAL
31	6655-8223		TERMINAL POST MOTOR		M10*1.5 * 38mmOAL
32	6655-8224		TERMINAL POST BETTERY		M12*1.5
33	6609-8207		SOLN CAP ONLY	428000-586 428000-593 428000-333 428000-611	M10x1.5
34	6609-8208		SOLN CAP ONLY	428000-523 428000-4620 428000-4661	M10x1.5
35	6609-8209		SOLN CAP ONLY	428000-698 428000-991 428000-603	M10x1.5
36	6609-8210		SOLN CAP ONLY	428000-710, 428000-680 428000-711, 428000-994 428000-512, 428000-531 428000-4610	M10x1.5










## PLGR PA90 STARTER COMPONENTS

NO.	P/N	PHOTO	TYPE	Refer	DESP.
37	6610-8250		SOLN CAP ASSY	428000-586 428000-593 428000-333 428000-611	M10x1.5
38	6610-8251		SOLN CAP ASSY	428000-523 428000-4620 428000-4661	M10x1.5
39	6610-8280		SOLN CAP ASSY	428000-710, 428000-680 428000-711, 428000-994 428000-512, 428000-531 428000-4610	M10x1.5
40	6610-8281		SOLN CAP ASSY	428000-698 428000-991 428000-603	M10x1.5
41	6900-8218		BH ASSY	428000-523, 680, 586 428000-698, 593, 512 428000-531, 991, 603 428000-709, 333, 611 428000-574, 711, 994 428000-4610, 4620, 4661 512800-0980	12V
42	6900-8219		BH ASSY	428000-714 428000-712 428000-690 428000-710	24V
43	7103-8210		DRAIN TUBE		
44	7104-8206		DRAIN TUBE		

## PLGR PA90 STARTER COMPONENTS

NO.	P/N	PHOTO	TYPE	Refer	DESP.
45	7105-8216		PLUG		
46	7105-8218		RUBBER PLUG SW		9.1* 6
47	7105-8224		RUBBER PLUG SW		11* 5.8
48	7105-8223		RUBBER PLUG FC		
49	7603-8201		CONNECTOR		W / 73 mm length F.C
50	7603-8202		CONNECTOR	428000-523, 680, 586 428000-698, 593, 512 428000-531, 991, 603 428000-333, 611, 711 428000-994, 712, 710 428000-461,4620,4661	W / 63 mm length F.C
51	7604-8201		RETAINER PLATE - DRIVE		

## PLGR PA90 STARTER COMPONENTS

NO.	P/N	PHOTO	TYPE	Refer	DESP.
52	7607-8202		PIN - SOL		
53	7607-8203		PIN - SOL		
54	7607-8204		PIN - SOL		
55	7614-8206		CONNECTOR-SOL		
56	7614-8207		CONNECTOR-SOL		
57	8504-8209		WASHER -DRIVE		
58	8504-8210		WASHER-DRIVE		
59	8504-8211		WASHER - PLUNGER		
60	8505-8201		U-SHAPED CLAMP- PLUNGER		